
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 12 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973049823 5PSSDB 19.05 5.15 98.11

1973049871P3 - (323-4001) GRAND MASON SEC 10 10PSSDA 19.02 3.70 70.37

1973049916P3 - (323-4231) ELYSON Sec 69 7PSSDB 19.00 3.35 63.65

1973049939P3 - (323-4839) VINEYARD PCT 3 7PSSDB 18.99 6.20 117.74

1973050000P3 - (323-4644) Lowes West Katy 5PSSDB 18.93 5.15 97.49

1973050038P3 - (323-4542) Azalea Trails PH I MG and D 10PSSDA 19.00 5.95 113.05

1973050086P3 - (323-4644) Lowes West Katy 5PSSDB 18.99 5.15 97.80

1973050187P3 - (323-4487) Katy Lakes Sec 6 WSDP-Rubio 10PSSDA 19.08 3.50 66.78

1973050224P3 - (323-4567) Texas Heritage 7PSSDB 19.10 5.45 104.10

1973050273P3 - (323-4542) Azalea Trails PH I MG and D 10PSSDA 19.10 5.95 113.65

1973050316P3 - (323-4825) Library Access Rd PH 3A and 3B - marcos 7PSSDB 18.99 6.20 117.74

1973050362 10PSSDA 18.97 3.70 70.19

1130.67

5% -56.53

SUBTOTAL 1074.14

-$199.10

TOTAL $875.04

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 1/8/2026

Jose Zayas R006440

0

D167

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-4644) Lowes West Katy

P3 - (323-4001) GRAND MASON SEC 10

Fuel


	01-01-2026 TO 01-07-2026



